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DOE-wide Contracts Program Manager Information 

Gonzales-Stoller  
Contact Jerome Gonzales 
 jeromegonzales@jgmsinc.com  
Phone  970-254-1354 
Fax  970-254-1356 
Address Gonzales-Stoller  
 336 Main Street, Ste 207 
 Grand Junction, CO  81501  
 www.gssnepa.com 
Contract No. DE-AM52-09NA29164   
 (small business) 

HDR  
Contact Danny Rakestraw  
 
Phone  702-938-6049 

danny.rakestraw@hdrinc.com  

Fax  702-938-6060 
Address HDR  
 7180 Pollock Drive, Ste 200 
 Las Vegas, NV  89119-9005 
 www.hdrinc.com/doe-nepa-team/  
Contract No.  DE-AM52-09NA29166    

J A D Environmental 
Contact Ernest (Ernie) C. Harr, Jr. 
 eharr@jason.com  
Phone  301-828-7342 
Fax  619-296-4316 
Address J A D Environmental  
 113 Grove Lane 
 Boonsboro, MD 21713 
 
Contract No. DE-AM52-09NA29163  

www.jadenvironmental.com 

 (small business)  

Los Alamos Technical Associates   
Contact Robert (Bob) Hull  
 
Phone  505-662-1829 

rhull@lata.com  

Fax  505-662-1757 
Address Los Alamos Technical Associates 
 999 Central Ave, Ste 300 
 Los Alamos, NM  87544 
 www.lata.com  
Contract No. DE-AM52-09NA29162   
 (small business) 

Potomac-Hudson Engineering   
Contact Fred Carey 
  fredc@phe.com 
Phone  301-907-9078, ext. 3003 
Fax 301-907-3446 
Address Potomac-Hudson Engineering  
 7830 Old Georgetown Rd, Ste 220  
 Bethesda, MD  20814 
 www.phe.com 
Contract No. DE-AM52-09NA28016    
 (small business) 

SAIC  
Contact Charlotte J Salmon 
  
Phone  301-353-1868 

charlotte.j.salmon@saic.com  

Fax  301-428-3713 
Address SAIC 
 20201 Century Blvd, Ste 300 
 Germantown, MD  20874 
 www.saic.com  
Contract No. DE-AM52-09NA28021 

Tetra Tech, Inc. 
Contact  James (Jay) Rose 
  
Phone  703-931-9301 

jay.rose@tetratech.com  

Fax  703-931-9222 
Address Tetra Tech, Inc. 
 2200 Wilson Blvd 
 Arlington, VA  22201 
 
Contract No. DE-AM52-09NA29165 

www.tetratech.com  
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